

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34266/2009

MUNIYAPPA L.S. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANAPPA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since sufficient time has been granted till date,
no further time can be granted by this court to file counter
affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

Registry shall not wait for such formal order from
this court when last chance is granted.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar